
   
 

Alaska FSA State Office Contact Information 
www.fsa.usda.gov/ak 

Call or write to us at: 
USDA Farm Service Agency   

Alaska State Office 

800 West Evergreen Ave., Suite 216 

Palmer, AK  99645 

Phone:   (907) 761-7738 

Fax:       (907) 761-7789  

 

Bryan Scoresby, State Executive Director    (907) 761-7750 

Bryan.scoresby@ak.usda.gov   Cell (907) 707-4819 

Jeff Curry, Agricultural Program Manager  (907) 761-7773 

Jeff.curry@ak.usda.gov  

Vacant, Agricultural Program Specialist  (907) 761-7751 

Donna Kramer, Executive Officer   (907) 761-7753 

Donna.kramer@ak.usda.gov 

 

Alaska FSA County Office Contact Information 
 

Northern County FSA Service Center 
PO Box 585 

Delta Junction, AK  99737 

Phone  (907)-895-4242 Ext 150 

Fax:  (855)-711-9095 

Lloyd Wilhelm, County Executive Director, (907)-895-4242 Ext 101 

Lloyd.wilhelm@ak.usda.gov 

Vacant, Loan Analyst, (907) 895-4242 Ext 106 

Beth Knopp, Program Technician, 907-895-4242 Ext 102 

Beth.knopp@ak.usda.gov 

 

Southern County FSA Service Center 
800 West Evergreen Ave., Suite 216 

Palmer, AK  99645 

Phone  (907) 761-7738 

Fax:  (907) 761-7789 

Erin Sturdivant, County Executive Director, (907)-761-7754 

Erin.sturdivant@ak.usda.gov  

Chris Dickinson, Program Technician, (907)-761-7772 

Chris.dickinson@ak.usda.gov   
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